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Historic Vltava Rallye 2015
24. 04. 2015 - 25. 04. 2015

Unofficial results
List for category: HA ERC

SS 12 - Lipová Lhota - Čejkovy 2
SS length: 6.59 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 2 Jensen V. / Pedersen Erik
Porsche 911 RS C/5 00:04:09.6 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 1 Myrsell Mats / Junttila Esko
Porsche 911 RS C/5 00:04:13.1 00:00:03.5

00:00:03.5

3 6 Wirtmann Ferenc / Barna György
Ford Escort RS 2000 D/3 00:04:29.5 00:00:19.9

00:00:16.4

4 9 Mekler László / Meklerné M.
Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm C/3 00:04:34.7 00:00:25.1

00:00:05.2

5 7 Pagella M. / Brea Roberto
Porsche 911 SC D/4 00:04:39.9 00:00:30.3

00:00:05.2

6 20 Norrgård S. / Mäntylä Janne
BMW 2002 TI B/4 00:05:17.3 00:01:07.7

00:00:37.4

7 19 Parisi Antonio / D'Angelo G.
Porsche 911 S B/4 00:05:31.5 00:01:21.9

00:00:14.2

8 28 Mättik Villu / Maslenikov Arvo
Lada 2101 C/1 00:05:38.1 00:01:28.5

00:00:06.6

9 29 Anttalainen P. / Rosberg Pirjo
Škoda Felicia Super A/2 00:06:18.5 00:02:08.9

00:00:40.4

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 1 Myrsell Mats / Junttila Esko
Porsche 911 RS 

C/5
1 01:32:18.0 01:32:18.0 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 2 Jensen V. / Pedersen Erik
Porsche 911 RS 

C/5
2

01:32:25.3
00:00:10.0 01:32:35.3 00:00:17.3

00:00:17.3

3 6 Wirtmann Ferenc / Barna György
Ford Escort RS 2000 

D/3
1 01:37:58.1 01:37:58.1 00:05:40.1

00:05:22.8

4 9 Mekler László / Meklerné M.
Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm 

C/3
1 01:40:11.9 01:40:11.9 00:07:53.9

00:02:13.8

5 7 Pagella M. / Brea Roberto
Porsche 911 SC 

D/4
1 01:44:58.0 01:44:58.0 00:12:40.0

00:04:46.1

6 19 Parisi Antonio / D'Angelo G.
Porsche 911 S 

B/4
1 01:53:44.2 01:53:44.2 00:21:26.2

00:08:46.2

7 20 Norrgård S. / Mäntylä Janne
BMW 2002 TI 

B/4
2 01:59:25.4 01:59:25.4 00:27:07.4

00:05:41.2

8 28 Mättik Villu / Maslenikov Arvo
Lada 2101 

C/1
1 02:04:34.7 02:04:34.7 00:32:16.7

00:05:09.3

9 29 Anttalainen P. / Rosberg Pirjo
Škoda Felicia Super 

A/2
1 02:13:58.8 02:13:58.8 00:41:40.8

00:09:24.1


